K-FIBER-LCO0.5-U

Uniboot fiberkabel Multi-mode, LC-LC, 0,5 m, 50 /
125my, OM3, Aqua, LSFRZH, Duplex
FEATURES

Uniboot Fiber Cable Review, Multi-lage
Duplex

2 x LC kontakt i varje ande, 50/125 mikron
Aqua

0,5M

rabatt pa storre kvantiteter

0 Binar Teknik AB "
Lugna Gaten 39 Malmé6, 211 59 Sweden

042 14 10 85 salg@danbit.dk

For business customers only (B2B). Prices exclude VAT. We reserve the right to correct errors and make
changes.



K-FIBER-LCO0.5-U

SPECIFICATIONS

Farve : Blue
Diameter C Core 50/12

Fiber

Kabel

Fibermode : Multimode

Fibertype
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